Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
Rev. No. : HQ09
CIRCUIT BOARD SUPPORT POSTS
P1603A Series
Part # A (mm)
P1603A-3.2 3.2
P1603A-4.8 4.8
P1603A-6.4 6.4
P1603A-7.9 7.9
P1603A-9.5 9.5
P1603A-11.1 11.1
P1603A-12.7 12.7
P1603A-14.3 14.3
P1603A-15.9 15.9
P1603A-19.1 19.1
P1603A-20.6 20.6
P1603A-22.2 22.2
P1603A-25.4 25.4
P1603A-28.6 28.6
P1603A-31.8 31.8
P1603A-34.9 34.9
P1603A-38.1 38.1
Units: mm Specifications
Material: Nylon 66, UL94V-2, or Equivalent
4.5
Dia.
3.6
3.8
A
3.6
To snap fit in a 3.18 ± 0.05
diameter hole in a 1.57 thick board
To snap lock in a 3.18 ± 0.05
diameter hole in a 1.57 thick board
3.8